UCSF Imaging Update on Maui

October 19- 24, 2025
AGENDA

Sunday, October 19, 2025

6:30 AM Registration and Breakfast

7:00 Pulmonary Embolism Update Kimberly Kallianos, MD

7:30 Mass or Masquerade: Infections of the Abdomen and Preethi Raghu, MD
Pelvis

8:00 Imaging Pulmonary Hypertension Kimberly Kallianos, MD

8:30 Bowel and Mesenteric Trauma: What the Surgeon Preethi Raghu, MD
Wants to Know

9:00 Acute Aortic Syndromes Kimberly Kallianos, MD

9:30 Coffee Break

10:00 Unusual Bowel Pathologies: Preethi Raghu, MD
What Not to Miss on CT for Abdominal Pain

10:30 Many Manifestations of Pulmonary Adenocarcinoma Kimberly Kallianos, MD

11:00 Beyond Torsion: Imaging Spectrum of Genitourinary Preethi Raghu, MD
Pathologies

11:30 Treated Lung Cancer: Normal or Recurrence? Kimberly Kallianos, MD

12:00 PM Diagnostic Imaging in Pregnancy: Preethi Raghu, MD
Safety Considerations

12:30 Adjourn

Monday, October 20, 2025

6:30 AM Breakfast

7:00 Stress Injury of Bone Mini Pathria, MD

7:30 Intracranial Hemorrhage: What's the Source? Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD

8:00 MR of Muscle Injury Mini Pathria, MD

8:30 Neurodegenerative Disease- Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD
Pre- and Post-treatment Appearance

9:00 Imaging Musculoskeletal Infection Mini Pathria, MD

9:30 Coffee Break

10:00 Extra-axial Brain Masses: Not Just Meningiomas Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD

10:30 MR of the Knee Ligaments Mini Pathria, MD

11:00 Intra-axial Brain Masses: Beyond Glioma vs Metastasis  Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD

11:30 MR of the Knee Extensor Mechanism Mini Pathria, MD

12:00 PM Presurgical Neuroimaging: Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD

Adding Value for the Neurosurgeon
12:30 Adjourn



UCSF Imaging Update on Maui

October 19- 24, 2025
AGENDA

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

6:30 AM
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00 PM
12:30

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

Breakfast

Bowel Obstruction: When to Worry

BI-RADS Updates

Simple Approach to Renal Masses

Screening Mammography:

Evidence and Controversies

Solitary Liver Masses: a Straightforward Approach
Coffee Break

Diagnostic Mammography — a Systematic Approach
Acute Pelvic Pain in a Nonpregnant Female
Diagnostic Mammography Cases: Problem Solving

Ectopic Pregnancy: the Role of US in Diagnosis and
Management

Diagnostic Indications for Breast MRI
Adjourn

No formal course program

Thursday, October 23, 2025

6:30 AM
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00 PM
12:30

Breakfast

Fundamentals of HRCT

Crash Course on MR Defecography

Implanted Cardiac Devices and Complications

Practical Approach to Placenta Accreta Spectrum
Disorder

Infectious and Inflammatory Disorders of the Spine
Coffee Break

Shoulder Trauma

Spine Tumors and Their Mimics

Ankle and Foot Injuries

Rapid Fire Neuroimaging Case Review

MR of Pelvic Tendons

Adjourn

Sean Woolen, MD
Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD
Sean Woolen, MD
Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD

Sean Woolen, MD

Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD
Sean Woolen, MD
Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD
Sean Woolen, MD

Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD

Kimberly Kallianos, MD
Preethi Raghu, MD
Kimberly Kallianos, MD
Preethi Raghu, MD

Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD

Mini Pathria, MD
Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD
Mini Pathria, MD
Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD
Mini Pathria, MD



UCSF Imaging Update on Maui

October 19- 24, 2025

AGENDA
Friday, October 24 , 2025

6:30 AM Breakfast

7:00 Prostate Cancer MRI: a Primer for Practicing Sean Woolen, MD
Radiologists

7:30 MRI Protocols and Optimization Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD

8:00 Prostate Cancer MRI: Common Pitfalls and How to Sean Woolen, MD
Avoid Them

8:30 Breast MRI: BI-RADS Challenging and Confusing Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD
Scenarios

9:00 Breast MRI: Biopsy Tips and Tricks Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD

9:30 Coffee Break

10:00 Mastering Endometriosis Reporting for Today’s Sean Woolen, MD
Surgeon

10:30 Thoracic Incidentalomas Kimberly Kallianos, MD

11:00 Gastric Imaging after Endoscopic Interventions and Preethi Raghu, MD
Devices

11:30 Look at the Heart — Kimberly Kallianos, MD
Cardiac Findings on Routine Chest CT

12:00 PM Challenging GI/GU Cases Preethi Raghu, MD

12:30 Adjourn



