## UCSF Imaging Update on Maui October 19- 24, 2025

### **AGENDA**

Sunday, October 19, 202	v. October 19. 202	ndav. October 19.	9. 202
-------------------------	--------------------	-------------------	--------

Registration and Breakfast	
Pulmonary Embolism Update	Kimberly Kallianos, MD
Mass or Masquerade: Infections of the Abdomen and Pelvis	Preethi Raghu, MD
Imaging Pulmonary Hypertension	Kimberly Kallianos, MD
Bowel and Mesenteric Trauma: What the Surgeon Wants to Know	Preethi Raghu, MD
Acute Aortic Syndromes	Kimberly Kallianos, MD
Coffee Break	
Unusual Bowel Pathologies: What Not to Miss on CT for Abdominal Pain	Preethi Raghu, MD
Many Manifestations of Pulmonary Adenocarcinoma	Kimberly Kallianos, MD
Beyond Torsion: Imaging Spectrum of Genitourinary Pathologies	Preethi Raghu, MD
Treated Lung Cancer: Normal or Recurrence?	Kimberly Kallianos, MD
Diagnostic Imaging in Pregnancy: Safety Considerations	Preethi Raghu, MD
Adjourn	
	Pulmonary Embolism Update  Mass or Masquerade: Infections of the Abdomen and Pelvis Imaging Pulmonary Hypertension Bowel and Mesenteric Trauma: What the Surgeon Wants to Know Acute Aortic Syndromes Coffee Break Unusual Bowel Pathologies: What Not to Miss on CT for Abdominal Pain Many Manifestations of Pulmonary Adenocarcinoma Beyond Torsion: Imaging Spectrum of Genitourinary Pathologies Treated Lung Cancer: Normal or Recurrence? Diagnostic Imaging in Pregnancy: Safety Considerations

## Monday, October 20, 2025

6:30 AM	Breakfast	
7:00	Stress Injury of Bone	Mini Pathria, MD
7:30	Intracranial Hemorrhage: What's the Source?	Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD
8:00	MR of Muscle Injury	Mini Pathria, MD
8:30	Neurodegenerative Disease- Pre- and Post-treatment Appearance	Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD
9:00	Imaging Musculoskeletal Infection	Mini Pathria, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	
10:00	Extra-axial Brain Masses: Not Just Meningiomas	Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD
10:30	MR of the Knee Ligaments	Mini Pathria, MD
11:00	Intra-axial Brain Masses: Beyond Glioma vs Metastasis	Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD
11:30	MR of the Knee Extensor Mechanism	Mini Pathria, MD
12:00 PM	Presurgical Neuroimaging: Adding Value for the Neurosurgeon	Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD
12:30	Adjourn	

## **UCSF Imaging Update on Maui**

October 19- 24, 2025

#### **AGENDA**

Tuesday, Oct	tober 21, 2025	
6:30 AM	Breakfast	
7:00	Bowel Obstruction: When to Worry	Sean Woolen, MD
7:30	BI-RADS Updates	Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD
8:00	Simple Approach to Renal Masses	Sean Woolen, MD
8:30	Screening Mammography: Evidence and Controversies	Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD
9:00	Solitary Liver Masses: a Straightforward Approach	Sean Woolen, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	
10:00	Diagnostic Mammography – a Systematic Approach	Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD
10:30	Acute Pelvic Pain in a Nonpregnant Female	Sean Woolen, MD
11:00	Diagnostic Mammography Cases: Problem Solving	Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD
11:30	Ectopic Pregnancy: the Role of US in Diagnosis and Management	Sean Woolen, MD
12:00 PM	Diagnostic Indications for Breast MRI	Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD
12:30	Adjourn	

## Wednesday, October 22, 2025

No formal course program

## Thursday, October 23, 2025

6:30 AM	Breakfast	
7:00	Fundamentals of HRCT	Kimberly Kallianos, MD
7:30	Crash Course on MR Defecography	Preethi Raghu, MD
8:00	Implanted Cardiac Devices and Complications	Kimberly Kallianos, MD
8:30	Practical Approach to Placenta Accreta Spectrum Disorder	Preethi Raghu, MD
9:00	Infectious and Inflammatory Disorders of the Spine	Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD
9:30	Coffee Break	
10:00	Shoulder Trauma	Mini Pathria, MD
10:30	Spine Tumors and Their Mimics	Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD
11:00	Ankle and Foot Injuries	Mini Pathria, MD
11:30	Rapid Fire Neuroimaging Case Review	Javier Villanueva-Meyer, MD
12:00 PM	MR of Pelvic Tendons	Mini Pathria, MD
12:30	Adjourn	

# UCSF Imaging Update on Maui October 19- 24, 2025

### **AGENDA**

<b>Friday</b>	Oct	oher	24	2025
i iluay	, Oct	ODEI	Z <b>4</b> ,	2023

6:30 AM	Breakfast	
7:00	Prostate Cancer MRI: a Primer for Practicing Radiologists	Sean Woolen, MD
7:30	MRI Protocols and Optimization	Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD
8:00	Prostate Cancer MRI: Common Pitfalls and How to Avoid Them	Sean Woolen, MD
8:30	Breast MRI: BI-RADS Challenging and Confusing Scenarios	Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD
9:00	Breast MRI: Biopsy Tips and Tricks	Bonnie Joe, MD, PhD
9:30	Coffee Break	
10:00	Mastering Endometriosis Reporting for Today's Surgeon	Sean Woolen, MD
10:30	Thoracic Incidentalomas	Kimberly Kallianos, MD
11:00	Gastric Imaging after Endoscopic Interventions and Devices	Preethi Raghu, MD
11:30	Look at the Heart – Cardiac Findings on Routine Chest CT	Kimberly Kallianos, MD
12:00 PM	Challenging GI/GU Cases	Preethi Raghu, MD
12:30	Adjourn	